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”Ordinary humans can do
extraordinary things…no matter
where we began our journey…we
are…called to write our story in

the chronicle of history, too.”
-Justice Kentanji Brown Jackson

“Your story is what you have, what
you will always have. It is something to

own.”
-Michelle Obama 

1920’S

1930’S

1940’S

1950’S

1960’S

1970’S

1980’S

1990’S

2000’S

2010’S

2020’S

Narrator: Alyssa Hicks
Jessie Redmon-Fauset: Eman Ester

“We all require and want respect,
man or woman, black or white.

It’s our basic human right.”
-Aretha Franklin

“What happens to any of
us….had better be the

business of us all.”
-Mamie Till-Mobley

“She realized the beauty
inherent in life itself, the

miracle of health and sane
nerves.”

—Jessie Redmon Fauset, There
is Confusion 

“For every young
girl who’s been told
her voice is too soft
or her dreams are
too big, I want her

to see that
leadership can look

like her too.”
-Mary Sheffield

“I have maintained
that the people of the
world can learn to live

together in peace if
they are not brought

up in prejudice.”
-Zora Neale Hurston 

“For there is always
light, if only we are

brave enough to see
it. If only we are

brave enough to be
it.”

-Amanda Gorman

“Strong people don’t need
strong leaders…We are the
leaders we’ve been looking

for.”
-Ella Baker

Narrator: Meisha Faulkner
Zora Neale Hurston: Sade Kole-James
Josephine Baker: Rachael Ramjattan

Narrator: Jamesyn Douglas
Alice Coachman: Julia Attaway

Narrator: 
Mamie Till-Mobley: Peyton Robinson

Narrator: Kennedi Jordan
Ella Baker: Alexa Merkerson

Narrator: Sydnei Brooks
Barbara Jordan: Zoë Batts

Narrator: Jessica Heath
Announcer: Oyin Bankole-Ayoola

Aretha Franklin: Malia Jones

Narrator: Nyla Rozzell
The Million Woman March

Narrator: London Smith
Michelle Obama

BASE Dance
Halle Berry

Beyonce 

You write the rest of the story.....
Lift Every Voice and Sing
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